
08:00
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

LSSGB 5-DAY COURSE SCHEDULE

08:30

Course Welcome 
Course Admin Review

LSSGB Intro

Organization-wide
Planning and
Deployment

Organizational Process
Management and

Measures

Lunch

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Team Management

Project Management
Basics

Day 1 Review Quiz

The Basics of Six Sigma

Fundamentals of Six
Sigma

Selecting Lean Six
Sigma Projects

Voice of the Customer;
Business and Employee

Lunch

Lean Principles in the
Organization

Design for Six Sigma

Day 2 Review Quiz

Process Definition

Probability and
Statistics

Collecting and
Summarizing Data

Measurement System
Analysis

Lunch

Process and
Performance

Exploratory Data
Analysis and Patterns of

Variation

Day 3 Review Quiz

Regression Analysis

Hypothesis Testing

Lunch

Design of Experiments

Root Cause Analysis

Lean Tools

Day 4 Review Quiz

Statistical Process
Control

Sustain improvements

Lean Tools for Process
Control

Day 5 Review Quiz

Course Wrap up and
Surveys


