LSSGB 5-DAY

16:00

COURSE SCHEDULE

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00 08:30	Course Welcome Course Admin Review LSSGB Intro	The Basics of Six Sigma	Process Definition	Regression Analysis	Statistical Process Control
09:00 09:30	Organization-wide Planning and Deployment	Fundamentals of Six Sigma	Probability and Statistics	Hypothesis Testing	Sustain improvements
10:00		Selecting Lean Six	0 11 D 1		
10:30	Organizational Process Management and	Sigma Projects	Summarizing Data		Lean Tools for Process
11:00 11:30	Measures	Voice of the Customer; Business and Employee	Measurement System Analysis	Design of Experiments	Control
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Day 5 Review Quiz
12:30		Luncii	Lulion	Lulion	Course Wrap up and Surveys
13:00 13:30	Team Management	Lean Principles in the Organization	Process and Performance	Root Cause Analysis	
14:00					
	Project Management Basics			Lean Tools	
14:30		Design for Six Sigma	Exploratory Data Analysis and Patterns of Variation		
15:00				Day 4 Review Quiz	
15:30	Day 1 Review Quiz	Day 2 Review Quiz	Day 3 Review Quiz		
40.00					